TAURO 12 - 18
Date_______________________________
Project_____________________________
Location___________________________
115 Matheson Blvd East, Mississauga, On L4Z 1X8
Tel: 905.501.8600 Toll Free: 855.544.8600 Fax: 905.501.9737
euromilan.com
MODEL   ITEM CODE
TAURO 12             S02-TAURO12
TAURO 18              S02-TAURO18
Bench spiral mixers with fixed bowl
     Models:
 TAURO 12
 TAURO 18

Pallet Cage
TAURO 12 45kg (99lb) 55kg (121lb) 95kg (209lb)
TAURO 18 46kg (101lb) 56kg (123lb) 96kg (211lb)
Information on the packaging
MODEL
Box on pallet Cage/Crate
Dimensions [mm] Volume [m3] Dimensions [mm] Volume [m3]
TAURO 12 630x400x760 (25”x16”x30”) 0.19 (6.71ft3) 700x530x780 (27”x21”x45”) 0.29 (165ft3)
TAURO 18 630x400x760 (25”x16”x30”) 0.19 (6.71ft3) 700x530x780 (27”x21”x45”) 0.29 (165ft3)
Dimensions
MODEL A B C Power [kW] Bowl
[liter] �  Bowl x H [mm] Max flour [kg]
TAURO 12 343mm (13ʼʼ) 540mm (21ʼʼ) 570mm (22ʼʼ) 0.55 16 � 320x210 (� 13”x8”) 7.5 (16lb)
TAURO 18 380mm (15ʼʼ) 585mm (23ʼʼ) 570mm (22ʼʼ) 0.55 21 � 320x210 (� 14”x8”) 11.0 (24lb)
MODEL   ITEM CODE
TAURO 22             S02-TAURO22
TAURO 25              S02-TAURO25
TAURO 30              S02-TAURO30
TAURO 22 – 25 – 30
Date_______________________________
Project_____________________________
Location___________________________

TAURO 30 400mm (16ʼʼ) 800mm (31ʼʼ) 750mm (29ʼʼ) 0.75 41 � 450x260 (� 18”x10”) 18.5 (40lb)
TAURO 30
(2 speeds) 400mm (16ʼʼ) 800mm (31ʼʼ) 750mm (29ʼʼ) 0.8/1.1 41 � 450x260 (� 18”x10”) 18.5 (40lb)
Technical Data
115 Matheson Blvd East, Mississauga, On L4Z 1X8
Tel: 905.501.8600 Toll Free: 855.544.8600 Fax: 905.501.9737
euromilan.com
TAURO 35 - 40
Date_______________________________
Project_____________________________
Location___________________________
MODEL   ITEM CODE
115 Matheson Blvd East, Mississauga, On L4Z 1X8
Tel: 905.501.8600 Toll Free: 855.544.8600 Fax: 905.501.9737
euromilan.com
TAURO 35             S02-TAURO35
TAURO 40             S02-TAURO40
Bench spiral mixers with fixed bowl
      Models:
 TAURO 35
 TAURO 35 (2 speeds)